
Walker Loudermilk Company    
Electrical Manufacturers Representatives 

2020 E. 19th Street ∙ Kansas City, MO. 64127      Phone (816) 483-8200 ∙ Fax (816) 241-0886 ∙ Toll Free (800) 821-8817 

Manufacturer    Contact Minimum 
Order Freight Terms Stocked 

In KC 

AMERICAN FITTINGS    (Brooke)    

Made In The USA    Steel Electrical Fittings  

Brooke Hernandez $500. $1,750. 

ARLINGTON      (Lisa)      

Die Cast Electrical Fittings for EMT, IMC, Rigid Conduit,  

Cord & Cable Connectors, Low Voltage & Data Comm.   

Lisa Kercher $500. $1,250. 2% 10  

Net 30 

Stocked 

In KC 

ATG  LED  Lighting     (Jordan)  

LED Light Fixtures *DLC listed  

Jordan Barba $0.00 $2000. 2% 10  

Net 30 

Stocked 

In KC 

BRYANT      (Lisa) 

Complete Line Of Residential, Commercial & Industrial Wiring Devices. 

Lisa Kercher/Shawn 
Degnan 

$250. $1500. 

CONDUIT PIPE PRODUCTS      (Brooke) 

Galvanized, EMT & Aluminum Elbows; Galvanized & Aluminum Couplings & 
Nipples; Stainless Steel Conduit & Fittings.   

Brooke Hernandez $100. $1750. 2% 15  

Net 30 

GREGORY-STRUT     (Jordan) 

Strut, Hardware, Fittings & Accessories, Clamps, Inserts & End Caps  

Jordan Barba $100. $5,000. Net 30 Stocked 

In KC 

ILSCO / SSI      (Brooke)   

Lugs, Nimbus Insulated Multi Tap Connectors, Power Distribution Blocks, 
Grounding, Mechanical and Compression.    SSI Surge Products     

Brooke Hernandez $100. $1,000. 

KEYSTONE LED      (Jordan) 

LED Lamps, LED Fixtures, LED Emergency Battery Backup, LED Drivers, Bal-
last’s 

Jordan Barba $100. Call Stocked 

In KC 

MGM TRANSFORMERS     (Brooke) 

Complete line of transformers (both dry type and liquid filled).  

Brooke Hernandez $1000. Stocked 

In KC 

MULBERRY      (Jordan) 

Wall Plates, Weatherproof Boxes, Covers; Conduit Bodies, Covers * Gaskets  

Jordan Barba $100. Call 2% 10  

Net 30 

Stocked 

In KC 

OUELLET      (Lisa)      

Electric Heating For Commercial, Industrial and Residential Applications. 

Lisa Kercher/Shawn 
Degnan 

$100. $2000. 

SOUTHERN GROUNDING       (Jordan) 

Copper Clad & Galvanized Ground Rods & Accessories.   

Jordan Barba $100. $3,500. 2% Net 30 Stocked 

In KC 

SSI SURGE SUPPRESSION INC.     (Brooke) 

SSI Manufactures Multiple Lines of SPDs for both AC and DC power sys-
tems. 

Brooke Hernandez $0.00 + Freight 

TRUEX LED LIGHTING     (Jordan)   

Industrial and Commercial LED and Fluorescent Lighting.   

Hazardous Location Lighting.      

Jordan Barba $0.00 $2000. or 
$6000. 

UNITED FIBERGLASS      (Mark/Shawn)     

Leading Manufacturer Of Quality Fiberglass Pipe, Conduit.  

Shawn Degnan $100. + Freight 

UNITY ENCLOSURES     (Brooke) 

Your Source for Type I and 3R Electrical Enclosures, Wireway, Utility Cabi-
nets and Custom Enclosures    

Brooke Hernandez $100. $1100. 2% 10 Net 
30 

WESTERN TUBE & CONDUIT     (Brooke) 

Steel GRC, IMC, EMT & Colored Conduit & Aluminum GRC   

New!  USA made PVC Pipe, Schedule 40 and Schedule 80 & Fittings  

Brooke Hernandez 10,000 lb 

PVC Call 

2% 15 Net 
30 

 Shawn Degnan CPMR  shawn.degnan@walkloud.com 913-575-2525  Brooke Hernandez  brooke.hernandez@walkloud.com 940-735-1165

 Jordan Barba    jordan.barba@walkloud.com  816-483-8200  Kurt Carpenter  kurt.carpenter@walkloud.com 816-277-7003

  Ben Hart  bhart@walkloud.com 913-710-7467

 Lisa Kercher  lisa.kercher@walkloud.com 816-483-8200


